
2024 Chicago White Sox Home Games 
 

MARCH Time (CDT) Opponent 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 3:10pm Detroit Tigers 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 1:10pm  Detroit Tigers 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 1:10pm  Detroit Tigers 

APRIL Time (CDT) Opponent 

Monday, April 1, 2024 6:40 PM Atlanta Braves 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 1:10 PM Atlanta Braves 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 1:10 PM Atlanta Braves 

Friday, April 12, 2024 6:40 PM Cincinnati Reds 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:10 PM Cincinnati Reds 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 1:10 PM Cincinnati Reds 

Monday, April 15, 2024 6:40 PM Kansas City Royals 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:40 PM Kansas City Royals 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 1:10 PM Kansas City Royals 

Friday, April 26, 2024 6:40 PM Tampa Bay Rays 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 6:10 PM Tampa Bay Rays 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 1:10 PM Tampa Bay Rays 

Monday, April 29, 2024 6:40 PM Minnesota Twins 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:40 PM Minnesota Twins 

MAY Time (CDT) Opponent 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 1:10 PM Minnesota Twins 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:40 PM Cleveland Guardians 

Friday, May 10, 2024 6:40 PM Cleveland Guardians 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 6:10 PM Cleveland Guardians 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 1:10 PM Cleveland Guardians 

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:40 PM Washington Nationals 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6:40 PM Washington Nationals 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 1:10 PM Washington Nationals 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:40 PM Baltimore Orioles 

Friday, May 24, 2024 6:40 PM Baltimore Orioles 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 1:10 PM Baltimore Orioles 



Sunday, May 26, 2024 1:10 PM Baltimore Orioles 

Monday, May 27, 2024 1:10 PM Toronto Blue Jays 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:40 PM Toronto Blue Jays 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6:40 PM Toronto Blue Jays 

JUNE Time (CDT) Opponent 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 7:10 PM Boston Red Sox 

Friday, June 7, 2024 7:10 PM Boston Red Sox 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 3:10 PM Boston Red Sox 

Sunday, June 9, 2024 1:10 PM Boston Red Sox 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 7:10 PM Houston Astros 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 7:10 PM Houston Astros 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 1:10 PM Houston Astros 

Monday, June 24, 2024 7:10 PM LA Dodgers 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 7:10 PM LA Dodgers 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 7:10 PM LA Dodgers 

Friday, June 28, 2024 6:10 PM Colorado Rockies 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 1:10 PM Colorado Rockies 

Sunday, June 30, 2024 1:10 PM Colorado Rockies 

JULY Time (CDT) Opponent 

Monday, July 8, 2024 7:10 PM Minnesota Twins 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 7:10 PM Minnesota Twins 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 1:10 PM Minnesota Twins 

Friday, July 12, 2024 7:10 PM Pittsburgh Pirates 

Saturday, July 13, 2024 1:10 PM Pittsburgh Pirates 

Sunday, July 14, 2024 1:10 PM Pittsburgh Pirates 

Friday, July 26, 2024 7:10 PM Seattle Mariners 

Saturday, July 27, 2024 6:15 PM Seattle Mariners 

Sunday, July 28, 2024 1:10 PM Seattle Mariners 

Monday, July 29, 2024 7:10 PM Kansas City Royals 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 7:10 PM Kansas City Royals 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 1:10 PM Kansas City Royals 

AUGUST Time (CDT) Opponent 

Friday, August 9, 2024 7:10 PM Chicago Cubs 



Saturday, August 10, 2024 6:15 PM Chicago Cubs 

Monday, August 12, 2024 7:10 PM New York Yankees 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 7:10 PM New York Yankees 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 7:10 PM New York Yankees 

Friday, August 23, 2024 7:10 PM Detroit Tigers 

Saturday, August 24, 2024 6:10 PM Detroit Tigers 

Sunday, August 25, 2024 1:10 PM Detroit Tigers 

Monday, August 26, 2024 7:10 PM Detroit Tigers 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 7:10 PM Texas Rangers 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 7:10 PM Texas Rangers 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 1:10 PM Texas Rangers 

Friday, August 30, 2024 7:10 PM New York Mets 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 6:10 PM New York Mets 

SEPTEMBER Time (CDT) Opponent 

Sunday, September 1, 2024 1:10 PM New York Mets 

Monday, September 9, 2024 6:40 PM Cleveland Guardians 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 6:40 PM Cleveland Guardians 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 1:10 PM Cleveland Guardians 

Friday, September 13, 2024 6:40 PM Oakland A's  

Saturday, September 14, 2024 6:10 PM Oakland A's  

Sunday, September 15, 2024 1:10 PM Oakland A's  

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 6:40 PM LA Angels 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 6:40 PM LA Angels 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 1:10 PM LA Angels 
 
 

 

 


